Forever Flex drone

Forever Flex Foldable Drone with built-in HD Wi-Fi FPV
camera. Specification of the device ensures stable flight
at required height and in all directions. Forever Flex app
allows to transmit image from the drone’s camera to a
smartphone’s screen in real-time. The device is packed in
a handy case.

codigo EAN: 5900495666994

N° ref.. GSM035345

Especificacion

Forever
TelForceOne

negro
naranja

800 mAh

80m

8 min.

12mc

HD 720p Wi-Fi FPV
si

15 min.

45 min.

VER EN LA TIENDA
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